Contents

List of llustrations

Introduction
Part One —~~

One
Two

Three
Part Two —~

Four

Five

Six
Conclusion
Notes
Bibliography

Index

Questioning the Town House
A Place in Town

Occupying the West End
Owning, Using, Passing On
Buying and Affording the West End House

From Building to Architecture

Private Contentment, Public Disquiet
The Town House Dismissed
Making a Town House Architecture

The Town House Reassessed

viil

23

25
54

70

113

116
136
166

189

201

243

262




