Contents

List of Illustrations		viii
Introduction	Questioning the Town House	I
Part One ~	A Place in Town	2.3
One	Occupying the West End	2.5
Two	Owning, Using, Passing On	54
Three	Buying and Affording the West End House	70
Part Two ~	From Building to Architecture	113
Four	Private Contentment, Public Disquiet	116
Five	The Town House Dismissed	136
Six	Making a Town House Architecture	166
Conclusion	The Town House Reassessed	189
Notes		201
Bibliography		243
ndex		262